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5 KSD
<7 TK 3210/2 CORLEONIS

Wersje montazowe

29,1 m

S . _
28 m - 1300 kg
32m-1000 kg

174/24m

S
16,7 m - 2500 kg

1SO 9001

DIN 15018
H1 B3

Zeskanuj kod
i pobierz karte na telefon

dolnoobrotowe




KSD

TK 3210/2

Predkosci robocze mechanizméw / zasilanie

Dane o wydajnosci

Podst. konstrukcja

Przedtuzenie haka

Roztozenie haka

Zasieg (m)
28
32
16,7
m/min.
m/min.

U/min.

¢

CORLEONIS
Waga Waga
1300 4000
1000 4000
2500 4000

V=20/40

> 46 m/min.

B > 23 m/min.

> 5,0 m/min.

-

kN

Wykres udzwigéw

4000

12000

24000

200

38

38

%3

11,2

105 | 11,4

A3500

3000

NN

2500

2500

2000

g

1250 kg 4 23 m/min. 2500 kg
2000 kg H/U 4 11,5 m/min. 4000 kg
2000 kg > 2,5 m/min. 4000 kg

21

Sekcja kablowa mm? 5x10
m

V/Hz 400/50
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